LM337
3-Terminal Adjustable Negative Regulator
Features
 Output voltage adjustable from −1.2V to −37V
 1.5A output current guaranteed, -40°C to +125°C
 Line regulation typically 0.01%/V
 Excellent thermal regulation, 0.002%/W

 P+ Product Enhancement tested
 Output is short circuit protected
Ordering Information
DEVICE Package Type MARKING Packing Packing Qty
LM337T/HG TO-220-3 LM337 TUBE 50pcs/tube
1000pcs/box
LM337MDT/TR-HG TO-252-2 LM337 REEL 2500pcs/reel
LM337MP/TR-HG SOT-223 N02A REEL 2500pcs/reel
LM337S/TR-HG TO-263-3 LM337 REEL 500pcs/reel
LM337S2/TR-HG TO-263-2 LM337 REEL 500pcs/reel
LM337ME/TR-HG ESOP-8 LM337 REEL 2500pcs/reel
TO-220-3 TO263-3
TO-263-2 TO-252-2
ESOP-8 SOT-223